05

Artikel #

by SIGMA

10 SERIES

DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG
DG

G-10

000-10
DC-10E
GC-10E
GC-10E TBK
000C-10E
000C-10E-TBL
000C-10E-TRD

15 SERIES - Aged

DG
DG
DG
DG

000-15 AGED
D12-15E-AGED
D-15 AGED
GC-15E AGED

15 SERIES

DG
DG

000C-15E
DC-15E

DG 000-10

MUSICIMPORTe®

Artikel-Info

DITSON 10-Serie
DITSON 10-Serie
DITSON 10-Serie
DITSON 10-Serie
DITSON 10-Serie
DITSON 10-Serie
DITSON 10-Serie
DITSON 10-Serie

DITSON 15-Serie
DITSON 15-Serie
DITSON 15-Serie
DITSON 15-Serie

DITSON 15-Serie
DITSON 15-Serie

Grand-OM, Fi/Mahagoni

000, Fichte/Mahagoni

DC, Fichte/Mah, Sigma Preamp
GC, Fichte/Mah, Sigma Preamp
GC, Fichte/Mah, SI PU, T-black
000C, Fichte/Mah, SI PU

000C, Fichte/Mah, SI PU,T-blue
000C, Fichte/Mah, SI PU,T-red

000, Mah/Mah, distressed
D,Mah/Mah,SI PU, distr.12str
D, Mah/Mah, SI PU, distressed
GC, Mah/Mah, SI PU, distressed

000C, Mah/Mah, SI Preamp
DC, Mah/Mah, SI Preamp

DG 000-15 AGED

Street

229,00
229,00
287,00
287,00
326,00
287,00
335,00
335,00

261,00
339,00
261,00
334,00

318,00
316,00

DG DC-15E

Streetpreise inkl. 20%MwsSt.



